A E-Tender No RBI/Chandigarh Regional 

Office/Estate/22/25-26/ET/996  

B Mode of Tender e-Procurement System 

(Online Part I - Techno-Commercial Bid and 

Part II - Price Bid through MSTC portal 

(https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/i

ndex.jsp) 

C Estimated cost ₹2,34,79,251/- (Rupees Two Crore Thirty 

Four Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Two 

Hundred Fifty One Only) (Including GST) 

D Date of availability of Tender 

Document for download on RBI 

website 

February 13, 2025 from 05:00 PM onwards 

E Earnest Money Deposit (Only 

through NEFT/DD) 

₹4,69,586/- (Rupees Four Lakh Sixty Nine 

Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Six Only) 

http://www.rbi.org.in/
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/index.jsp
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/index.jsp

Beneficiary Name- Reserve Bank of India  

IFSC: RBIS0CGPA01 (5th and 10th being 

zero)